Fall 2025

GREATER ELIZABETHTOWN AREA RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES
Coed Sixes Volleyball

All matches will be played in the GEARS Community Center Gym. Teams have 5 minutes from scheduled game
time to have 5 players (at least 2 women) on the court before the first game is forfeited. Good luck to all teams!!

Monday, September 8
0 Leaping Lutherans
0 Volley of Death
3 Spike Squad

Monday, September 15
0 Forgiven Fumblers
1 Volley of Death
3 Block Party

Monday, September 22
2 Leaping Lutherans
0 Forgiven Fumblers
3 Block Party

Monday, September 29
1 Spike Squad
0 Forgiven Fumblers
3 Leaping Lutherans

Monday, October 6
0 Volley of Death
3 Spike Squad
3 Leaping Lutherans

Monday, October 13
Spike Squad
Forgiven Fumblers

3 Block Party
3 Leaping Lutherans
0 Forgiven Fumblers

3 Leaping Lutherans
2 Spike Squad
0 Volley of Death

1 Spike Squad
3 Volley of Death
0 Forgiven Fumblers

2 Block Party
3 Spike Squad
0 Volley of Death

3 Block Party
0 Volley of Death
0 Forgiven Fumblers

vs Leaping Lutherans
vs Block Party

Monday, October 20

Volley of Death vs Forgiven Fumblers
Block Party vs Leaping Lutherans
Spike Squad vs Block Party
Monday, October 27
Forgiven Fumblers vs Leaping Lutherans
Block Party vs Volley of Death
Monday, November 3
Spike Squad vs Forgiven Fumblers
Block Party vs Spike Squad
Volley of Death vs Leaping Lutherans
Monday, November 10
7:00 PM #1 Vs #4
8:00 PM #2 Vs #3
9:00 PM Championship
1|Block Party 141
2|Leaping Lutherans (14 |4
3(Spike Squad 135
4(Volley of Death |4 |17
5|Forgiven Fumblers (0 (18

* League standings can be found on our website at GetintoGEARS.org *
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